
S. 

odisha State Cashew Development Corporation Limited hereby invites interested person/ organization 
to bid for the cashew nuts collected by the corporation from the cashew plantations under its jurisdiction in six 

�divisions - Khordha, Jajpur, Dhenkanal, Mayurbhanj, Koraput and Sundargarh in the auction to be effectuated 
on the website https://www.mstcecommerce.com/ on. Dt. 22/08/2024. The details of the quantum of cashew 

nuts to be auctioned and their locations are as mentioned below. 

no. 

1 

2 
3 

5 

6 

Division Name 

Khordha 

Jajpur 

3 

Dhenkanal 

5 

Mayurbhanj 
Koraput 
Sundargarh 

below. 

Sl no. 

ODISHA STATE CASHEW DEVELOMENT CORPORATION LTD. 

(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking) 
At/Po. -Ghatikia, Near Kalinga Studio, Bhubaneswar-751029 

The 

Address of the stocking point 

Notice for Auction of Cashew Nuts no. 3 

Pitapalli Nursery, Pitapalli, Khordha 
Solar Nursery, Chatia, Jajpur 
Khatuahata Nursery & Bhangamal Nursery, 
Dhenkanal 
Khunta IlI Nursery, Rasgovindpur, Khunata 
Koraput ll Nursery, Koraput 

1 Publication date 

Bhedabahal Nursery, Bhedabahal, Sundargarh 
Total 

be 

Auction Start Date 

terms 

Auction End Date 

and condition 

Particulars 

Document Submission/ EMD Payment Start Date 
Document Submission/EMD Payment End Date 

may 

Quantity of Cashew Nuts to 

Auctioned (in quintals) 

obtained detailed 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/. The important dates related to the auction process are as mentioned 

Date 

22/08/2024 
22/08/2024 
03/09/2024 
03/09/2024 

215 

03/09/2024 

295 

56 

105 

19 

36 

727 

from the 

Time 

website 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

be 

05:00 PM 

Sd/ 
Managing Director 

Thus it is notified for the information of general public that, you are requested to take part in the 
auction process carefully as per the instrUctions mentioned in the above mentioned website, date and time. For 

more information you may contact to the Head Office or the respective Division Offices. 
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