

ODISHA STATE CASHEW DEVELOMENT CORPORATION LTD.

(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking) At/Po. – Ghatikia, Near Kalinga Studio, Bhubaneswar – 751029

Notice for Auction of Cashew Nuts no. 3

Odisha State Cashew Development Corporation Limited hereby invites interested person/ organization to bid for the cashew nuts collected by the corporation from the cashew plantations under its jurisdiction in six "divisions – Khordha, Jajpur, Dhenkanal, Mayurbhanj, Koraput and Sundargarh in the auction to be effectuated on the website https://www.mstcecommerce.com/ on. Dt. 22/08/2024. The details of the quantum of cashew nuts to be auctioned and their locations are as mentioned below.

SI.	Division Name	Address of the stocking point	Quantity of Cashew Nuts to be	
no.			Auctioned (in quintals)	
1	Khordha	Pitapalli Nursery, Pitapalli, Khordha	215	
* 2	Jajpur	Solar Nursery, Chatia, Jajpur	295	
3	Dhenkanal	Khatuahata Nursery & Bhangamal Nursery,	56	
		Dhenkanal		
4	Mayurbhanj	Khunta II Nursery, Rasgovindpur, Khunata	105	
5	Koraput	Koraput III Nursery, Koraput	19	
6	Sundargarh	Bhedabahal Nursery, Bhedabahal, Sundargarh	36	
		Total	727	

The detailed terms and condition may be obtained from the website https://www.mstcecommerce.com/. The important dates related to the auction process are as mentioned below.

SI no.	Particulars	Date	Time
1	Publication date	22/08/2024	11:00 AM
• 2	Document Submission / EMD Payment Start Date	22/08/2024	11:00 AM
3	Document Submission/EMD Payment End Date	03/09/2024	11:00 AM
4	Auction Start Date	03/09/2024	11:00 AM
5	Auction End Date	03/09/2024	05:00 PM

Thus it is notified for the information of general public that, you are requested to take part in the auction process carefully as per the instructions mentioned in the above mentioned website, date and time. For more information you may contact to the Head Office or the respective Division Offices.

Sd/-

Managing Director